
Mustang 8th Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian 
00:24:45.76 4

1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:09:50.53 64 Acad

2 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:45.35 67 Mustang Central Middle School 00:12:57.89 4

3 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:09:53.68 80 Taft Middle School 00:18:18.00 4

4 Mustang South Middle School 00:10:27.35 148 Anadarko Junior High 00:13:22.69 3

5 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:10:34.96 155 Western Oaks Middle School 00:13:47.25 3

6 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:34.81 162
7 Piedmont Middle School 00:10:41.69 170
8 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:47.89 183
9 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:55.65 203
10 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:11:59.53 267
11 Mustang North Middle School 00:11:38.30 273
12 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:11:43.36 295
13 Hefner Middle School 00:13:41.31 376

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:09:50.53 16 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 7087 Kenzie Johnston 00:09:31.79 7
 2 11 7085 Zevilla Green 00:09:46.86 11
 3 14 7096 Kaydence Serbia 00:09:56.37 14
 4 15 7102 Alexandra Womack 00:09:57.38 15
 5 17 7080 Brynn Davis 00:10:00.23 17
 6 25 7083 Blaire Goodger 00:10:17.14 (25)
 7 26 7082 Lily Gerding 00:10:19.82 (26)
2 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:45.35 11 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7135 Emery Hubbart 00:09:07.37 2
 2 4 7134 Adelyn Hubbart 00:09:19.76 4
 3 18 7150 Caroline Wolfe 00:10:00.96 18
 4 19 7133 Betty Howell 00:10:04.53 19
 5 24 7138 Sadie Longhurst 00:10:14.12 24
 6 29 7142 Anna Nemcok 00:10:32.61 (29)
 7 37 7131 Maebry Freeman 00:10:47.47 (34)
3 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:09:53.68 7 80

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7263 Sophie Colasacco 00:09:09.45 3
 2 13 7277 Scarlett Stiglets 00:09:54.87 13
 3 20 7278 Hannah Waddell 00:10:05.53 20
 4 21 7279 Harper Waddell 00:10:06.09 21
 5 23 7273 Kiera Milam 00:10:12.45 23
 6 91 7268 Emery Johnson 00:12:14.81 (69)
 7 95 7265 Leilany Gomez 00:12:30.98 (72)
4 Mustang South Middle School 00:10:27.35 7 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7447 Piper Hesse 00:08:54.96 1
 2 33 7443 Elle Garner 00:10:39.16 31
 3 34 7445 Mia Greiner 00:10:43.15 32
 4 38 7451 Alexa Mungia 00:10:49.38 35
 5 57 7450 Litzy Martinez 00:11:10.10 49
 6 96 7440 Zaylie Bohnstedt 00:12:32.59 (73)
 7 105 7452 Reagan Ringdahl 00:12:55.50 (78)
5 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:10:34.96 9 155

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 7228 Lillie Taylor 00:09:30.95 6
 2 12 7214 Heidi Brookman 00:09:51.17 12
 3 28 7226 Marley Phenix 00:10:27.88 28
 4 51 7224 Palmer Morgan 00:11:01.62 43
 5 85 7227 Jovee Stokes 00:12:03.19 66
 6 88 7222 Hadley Krueger 00:12:12.35 (68)
 7 117 7218 Lakely Gomez 00:13:36.27 (81)
6 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:34.81 12 162

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7178 Ainsley Dollar 00:09:20.89 5
 2 32 7190 Avianna Thomas 00:10:34.92 30
 3 39 7177 Sophia Chavez 00:10:50.34 36
 4 46 7193 Harper Wittman 00:10:54.56 40
 5 60 7187 Camden McConathy 00:11:13.33 51



 6 64 7176 Eden Blackwell 00:11:30.06 (54)
 7 75 7179 Sienna Dollar 00:11:45.29 (59)
7 Piedmont Middle School 00:10:41.69 17 170

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 7552 Emery Fleming 00:09:44.61 9
 2 40 7565 Ryan Parke 00:10:50.34 37
 3 41 7566 Emma Parsons 00:10:52.19 38
 4 42 7554 Juliet Fuerst 00:10:52.34 39
 5 55 7571 Surrie Samuel 00:11:08.99 47
 6 56 7556 Addyson Harris 00:11:09.86 (48)
 7 66 7557 Alessandra Jacobsen 00:11:31.81 (56)
8 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:47.89 10 183

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 7294 Lydia Bauman 00:09:45.42 10
 2 16 7296 Reagan Bower 00:09:59.41 16
 3 47 7304 Ruby Hoffstatter 00:10:56.09 41
 4 65 7312 Angie Villa 00:11:30.95 55
 5 77 7303 Sophia Hernandez 00:11:47.60 61
 6 100 7305 Reese Inga 00:12:41.19 (75)
 7 107 7309 Lillian Smith 00:13:02.12 (79)
9 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:55.65 6 203

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 7015 Addison Bernhard 00:09:42.11 8
 2 52 7024 Eva Drew Neal 00:11:04.28 44
 3 54 7023 Cambria Morris 00:11:05.45 46
 4 61 7013 Olivia Barron 00:11:21.94 52
 5 63 7018 Mya Broyles 00:11:24.48 53
 6 78 7029 Makenna Russell 00:11:50.02 (62)

10 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:11:59.53 5 267
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 7053 Korynne Haselwood 00:10:23.69 27
 2 36 7062 Moriah White 00:10:47.20 33
 3 70 7059 Emily Stahlman 00:11:38.04 57
 4 84 7061 Lyla Wade 00:11:59.53 65
 5 133 7056 Nora Rials 00:15:09.21 85

11 Mustang North Middle School 00:11:38.30 7 273
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 7418 Savannah Wilkins 00:10:06.60 22
 2 48 7401 Kaylee Brown 00:10:56.09 42
 3 71 7402 Abigail Burch 00:11:40.22 58
 4 97 7414 Ashlyn Taliaferro 00:12:33.35 74
 5 103 7415 Jolina Tong 00:12:55.26 77
 6 108 7409 Kennedy Kapp 00:13:05.59 (80)
 7 122 7404 Lauren Dyer 00:13:55.22 (83)

12 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:11:43.36 14 295
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 53 7473 Tanzy Doresey 00:11:04.44 45
 2 59 7485 Rachel Wiles 00:11:12.35 50
 3 80 7481 Elliott Smith 00:11:53.75 63
 4 86 7474 Bella Hankins 00:12:07.29 67
 5 93 7483 Olivia Thacker 00:12:18.97 70
 6 94 7480 Finley Rider 00:12:27.56 (71)
 7 102 7479 Avery Rhodes 00:12:54.61 (76)

13 Hefner Middle School 00:13:41.31 5 376
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 76 7345 Macaiah Vasquez 00:11:46.47 60
 2 82 7342 Harper Standridge 00:11:57.04 64
 3 119 7341 Karniela Ngoyem Yonka 00:13:40.24 82
 4 129 7343 Natalie Stillwell 00:14:52.28 84
 5 136 7338 Nehemiah Jefferson 00:16:10.50 86

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7447 Piper Hesse 8th 00:08:54.96 Mustang South Middle School

2 2 7135 Emery Hubbart 8th 00:09:07.37 Edmond Central Middle School

3 3 7263 Sophie Colasacco 8th 00:09:09.45 Edmond Heartland Middle School

4 4 7134 Adelyn Hubbart 8th 00:09:19.76 Edmond Central Middle School

5 5 7178 Ainsley Dollar 8th 00:09:20.89 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

6 6 7228 Lillie Taylor 8th 00:09:30.95 Edmond Cimarron - MS

7 7 7087 Kenzie Johnston 8th 00:09:31.79 Deer Creek Middle School

8 8 7015 Addison Bernhard 8th 00:09:42.11 Bethany  Middle School

9 9 7552 Emery Fleming 8th 00:09:44.61 Piedmont Middle School

10 10 7294 Lydia Bauman 8th 00:09:45.42 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

11 11 7085 Zevilla Green 8th 00:09:46.86 Deer Creek Middle School

12 12 7214 Heidi Brookman 8th 00:09:51.17 Edmond Cimarron - MS

13 13 7277 Scarlett Stiglets 8th 00:09:54.87 Edmond Heartland Middle School

14 14 7096 Kaydence Serbia 8th 00:09:56.37 Deer Creek Middle School



15 15 7102 Alexandra Womack 8th 00:09:57.38 Deer Creek Middle School

16 16 7296 Reagan Bower 8th 00:09:59.41 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

17 17 7080 Brynn Davis 8th 00:10:00.23 Deer Creek Middle School

18 18 7150 Caroline Wolfe 8th 00:10:00.96 Edmond Central Middle School

19 19 7133 Betty Howell 8th 00:10:04.53 Edmond Central Middle School

20 20 7278 Hannah Waddell 8th 00:10:05.53 Edmond Heartland Middle School

21 21 7279 Harper Waddell 8th 00:10:06.09 Edmond Heartland Middle School

22 22 7418 Savannah Wilkins 8th 00:10:06.60 Mustang North Middle School

23 23 7273 Kiera Milam 8th 00:10:12.45 Edmond Heartland Middle School

24 24 7138 Sadie Longhurst 8th 00:10:14.12 Edmond Central Middle School

25 (25) 7083 Blaire Goodger 8th 00:10:17.14 Deer Creek Middle School

26 (26) 7082 Lily Gerding 8th 00:10:19.82 Deer Creek Middle School

27 27 7053 Korynne Haselwood 8th 00:10:23.69 Christian Heritage Middle School

28 28 7226 Marley Phenix 8th 00:10:27.88 Edmond Cimarron - MS

29 (29) 7142 Anna Nemcok 8th 00:10:32.61 Edmond Central Middle School

30 0 7093 Lara Radinovic 8th 00:10:33.52 Deer Creek Middle School

31 0 7003 Kambren Moser 8th 00:10:33.68 Anadarko Junior High

32 30 7190 Avianna Thomas 8th 00:10:34.92 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

33 31 7443 Elle Garner 8th 00:10:39.16 Mustang South Middle School

34 32 7445 Mia Greiner 8th 00:10:43.15 Mustang South Middle School

35 0 7002 Tyharrah Freie 8th 00:10:46.37 Anadarko Junior High

36 33 7062 Moriah White 8th 00:10:47.20 Christian Heritage Middle School

37 (34) 7131 Maebry Freeman 8th 00:10:47.47 Edmond Central Middle School

38 35 7451 Alexa Mungia 8th 00:10:49.38 Mustang South Middle School

39 36 7177 Sophia Chavez 8th 00:10:50.34 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

40 37 7565 Ryan Parke 8th 00:10:50.34 Piedmont Middle School

41 38 7566 Emma Parsons 8th 00:10:52.19 Piedmont Middle School

42 39 7554 Juliet Fuerst 8th 00:10:52.34 Piedmont Middle School

43 0 7512 Carlie Hayden 8th 00:10:53.21 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

44 0 7084 Blythe Goodger 8th 00:10:53.80 Deer Creek Middle School

45 0 7095 Abigail Scroggins 8th 00:10:54.56 Deer Creek Middle School

46 40 7193 Harper Wittman 8th 00:10:54.56 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

47 41 7304 Ruby Hoffstatter 8th 00:10:56.09 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

48 42 7401 Kaylee Brown 8th 00:10:56.09 Mustang North Middle School

49 0 7081 Emma Drakeford 8th 00:10:57.20 Deer Creek Middle School

50 0 7079 Gianna Cruz 8th 00:11:00.11 Deer Creek Middle School

51 43 7224 Palmer Morgan 8th 00:11:01.62 Edmond Cimarron - MS

52 44 7024 Eva Drew Neal 8th 00:11:04.28 Bethany  Middle School

53 45 7473 Tanzy Doresey 8th 00:11:04.44 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

54 46 7023 Cambria Morris 8th 00:11:05.45 Bethany  Middle School

55 47 7571 Surrie Samuel 8th 00:11:08.99 Piedmont Middle School

56 (48) 7556 Addyson Harris 8th 00:11:09.86 Piedmont Middle School

57 49 7450 Litzy Martinez 8th 00:11:10.10 Mustang South Middle School

58 0 7130 Lucy Debenedictis 8th 00:11:11.47 Edmond Central Middle School

59 50 7485 Rachel Wiles 8th 00:11:12.35 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

60 51 7187 Camden McConathy 8th 00:11:13.33 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

61 52 7013 Olivia Barron 8th 00:11:21.94 Bethany  Middle School

62 0 7094 Elena Roka 8th 00:11:21.99 Deer Creek Middle School

63 53 7018 Mya Broyles 8th 00:11:24.48 Bethany  Middle School

64 (54) 7176 Eden Blackwell 8th 00:11:30.06 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

65 55 7312 Angie Villa 8th 00:11:30.95 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

66 (56) 7557 Alessandra Jacobsen 8th 00:11:31.81 Piedmont Middle School

67 0 7139 Matisyn Mack 8th 00:11:32.08 Edmond Central Middle School

68 0 7375 Sophia Fortner 8th 00:11:32.48 Mustang Central Middle School

69 0 7097 Ainsley Seward 8th 00:11:35.43 Deer Creek Middle School

70 57 7059 Emily Stahlman 8th 00:11:38.04 Christian Heritage Middle School

71 58 7402 Abigail Burch 8th 00:11:40.22 Mustang North Middle School

72 0 7561 Josie Linsenbarth 8th 00:11:41.42 Piedmont Middle School

73 0 7148 Kiersten Walker 8th 00:11:41.61 Edmond Central Middle School

74 0 7640 Tatum OConnor 8th 00:11:42.91 Western Oaks Middle School

75 (59) 7179 Sienna Dollar 8th 00:11:45.29 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

76 60 7345 Macaiah Vasquez 8th 00:11:46.47 Hefner Middle School

77 61 7303 Sophia Hernandez 8th 00:11:47.60 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

78 (62) 7029 Makenna Russell 8th 00:11:50.02 Bethany  Middle School

79 0 7184 Kendall Kent 8th 00:11:50.40 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

80 63 7481 Elliott Smith 8th 00:11:53.75 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

81 0 7092 Kyleigh Powell 8th 00:11:55.52 Deer Creek Middle School

82 64 7342 Harper Standridge 8th 00:11:57.04 Hefner Middle School

83 0 7077 Presley Caldwell 8th 00:11:58.30 Deer Creek Middle School



84 65 7061 Lyla Wade 8th 00:11:59.53 Christian Heritage Middle School

85 66 7227 Jovee Stokes 8th 00:12:03.19 Edmond Cimarron - MS

86 67 7474 Bella Hankins 8th 00:12:07.29 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

87 0 7191 Josephine Turvey 8th 00:12:10.81 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

88 (68) 7222 Hadley Krueger 8th 00:12:12.35 Edmond Cimarron - MS

89 0 7149 Noelle Whitaker 8th 00:12:12.70 Edmond Central Middle School

90 0 7545 Paisley Brock 8th 00:12:14.12 Piedmont Middle School

91 (69) 7268 Emery Johnson 8th 00:12:14.81 Edmond Heartland Middle School

92 0 7382 Rylee Steele 8th 00:12:16.93 Mustang Central Middle School

93 70 7483 Olivia Thacker 8th 00:12:18.97 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

94 (71) 7480 Finley Rider 8th 00:12:27.56 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

95 (72) 7265 Leilany Gomez 8th 00:12:30.98 Edmond Heartland Middle School

96 (73) 7440 Zaylie Bohnstedt 8th 00:12:32.59 Mustang South Middle School

97 74 7414 Ashlyn Taliaferro 8th 00:12:33.35 Mustang North Middle School

98 0 7641 Kimberly Salazar 8th 00:12:38.99 Western Oaks Middle School

99 0 7546 Makayla Brown 8th 00:12:41.15 Piedmont Middle School

100 (75) 7305 Reese Inga 8th 00:12:41.19 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

101 0 7559 Braezlyn Jones 8th 00:12:48.75 Piedmont Middle School

102 (76) 7479 Avery Rhodes 8th 00:12:54.61 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

103 77 7415 Jolina Tong 8th 00:12:55.26 Mustang North Middle School

104 0 7183 Kaleah Jones 8th 00:12:55.35 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

105 (78) 7452 Reagan Ringdahl 8th 00:12:55.50 Mustang South Middle School

106 0 7562 Chloe Lunnon 8th 00:12:57.79 Piedmont Middle School

107 (79) 7309 Lillian Smith 8th 00:13:02.12 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

108 (80) 7409 Kennedy Kapp 8th 00:13:05.59 Mustang North Middle School

109 0 7182 Hailey Hinton 8th 00:13:06.61 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

110 0 7295 Jane Bondy 8th 00:13:07.09 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

111 0 7189 Camdyn Rowley 8th 00:13:08.85 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

112 0 7484 Blakelyn Thomas 8th 00:13:18.21 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

113 0 7470 Carlee Bogle 7th 00:13:18.32 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

114 0 7472 Kylee Cockrell 8th 00:13:22.19 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

115 0 7311 Madison Tracey 8th 00:13:29.61 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

116 0 7293 Camila Barrios 8th 00:13:34.35 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

117 (81) 7218 Lakely Gomez 8th 00:13:36.27 Edmond Cimarron - MS

118 0 7580 Tatum Wehba 8th 00:13:36.76 Piedmont Middle School

119 82 7341 Karniela Ngoyem Yonka 8th 00:13:40.24 Hefner Middle School

120 0 7216 Evelyn Dye 8th 00:13:40.61 Edmond Cimarron - MS

121 0 7377 Emma Gomez 8th 00:13:46.32 Mustang Central Middle School

122 (83) 7404 Lauren Dyer 8th 00:13:55.22 Mustang North Middle School

123 0 7574 Zoey Selph 8th 00:13:56.35 Piedmont Middle School

124 0 7477 Danielle Mainus 8th 00:14:09.76 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

125 0 7215 Kate Dodson 8th 00:14:11.08 Edmond Cimarron - MS

126 0 7374 Emily Clark 8th 00:14:15.84 Mustang Central Middle School

127 0 7476 Xia Horn 8th 00:14:20.02 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

128 0 7509 Colbie Hall 8th 00:14:35.32 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

129 84 7343 Natalie Stillwell 8th 00:14:52.28 Hefner Middle School

130 0 7482 Zoe Smyth 7th 00:14:57.92 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

131 0 7623 Miley Lopez 8th 00:15:07.62 Taft Middle School

132 0 7475 Elly Haskins 8th 00:15:08.56 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

133 85 7056 Nora Rials 8th 00:15:09.21 Christian Heritage Middle School

134 0 7549 Paige Cochrane 8th 00:15:10.48 Piedmont Middle School

135 0 7576 Agatha Silva 8th 00:15:15.24 Piedmont Middle School

136 86 7338 Nehemiah Jefferson 8th 00:16:10.50 Hefner Middle School

137 0 7624 Sarai Morales 8th 00:16:43.50 Taft Middle School

138 0 7636 Angeline De Leon 8th 00:16:59.84 Western Oaks Middle School

139 0 7547 Adi Bruce 8th 00:17:16.56 Piedmont Middle School

140 0 7621 Nashli DeLeon 8th 00:18:47.37 Taft Middle School

141 0 7001 Addison Autaubo 8th 00:18:48.02 Anadarko Junior High

142 0 7622 Laura Larrea 8th 00:22:33.51 Taft Middle School

143 0 7510 Colbie Hall 8th 00:36:47.08 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

144 0 7505 Kinsley Courson 8th 00:36:47.43 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

Mustang 8th Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Bethany  Middle School 00:09:47.59 4

1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:08:19.89 31 Anadarko Junior High 00:10:31.39 4



2 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:08:34.46 53 Hefner Middle School 00:09:40.56 4

3 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:09:13.44 118 Mustang South Middle School 00:09:57.57 4

4 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:09:17.86 128 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:10:42.92 2

5 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:25.53 156 Independence Charter Middle 00:12:32.02 1

6 Western Oaks Middle School 00:09:35.40 180 School

7 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:09:42.51 191

8 Piedmont Middle School 00:09:53.47 219

9 Mustang North Middle School 00:09:56.87 221

10 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:10:04.44 243

11 Mustang Central Middle School 00:10:08.48 254

12 Taft Middle School 00:10:33.47 287

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:08:19.89 13 31

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7120 Jaxon Jones 00:07:49.08 2

 2 3 7109 Lucas Buxton 00:07:57.15 3

 3 7 7127 Jace Robertson 00:08:31.97 7

 4 8 7111 Alton Crabb 00:08:33.03 8

 5 13 7108 Micah Burns 00:08:48.23 11

 6 20 7117 Hutton Harris 00:08:57.93 (17)

 7 24 7114 Arlo Garrett 00:09:01.56 (21)

2 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:08:34.46 17 53

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7236 Roman Grau 00:07:48.95 1

 2 6 7249 Korbyn Plunkett 00:08:27.78 6

 3 12 7260 Sully Weinmeister 00:08:40.76 10

 4 17 7234 Cohen Copeland 00:08:52.97 14

 5 25 7252 Zaine Satterfield 00:09:01.86 22

 6 43 7261 Duke Westbrook 00:09:35.05 (32)

 7 50 7255 William Stone 00:09:41.59 (36)

3 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:09:13.44 12 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 7202 Coen Kepley 00:08:57.60 16

 2 21 7206 Parker Mol 00:08:58.12 18

 3 23 7199 Skylar Eyster 00:08:59.15 20

 4 41 7201 Ford Kenworthy 00:09:33.66 31

 5 45 7200 Daniel Herbert 00:09:38.66 33

 6 73 7196 Blake Berry 00:10:05.54 (52)

 7 91 7209 Easton Sorrels 00:10:27.89 (61)

4 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:09:17.86 11 128

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7331 Sutton Stuckey 00:08:26.59 4

 2 16 7332 Pace Valkanov 00:08:52.59 13

 3 40 7335 Decker White 00:09:29.33 30

 4 46 7336 Boon Wise 00:09:40.41 34

 5 67 7320 Luke Collard 00:10:00.39 47

 6 68 7328 Jack Roberson 00:10:00.39 (48)

 7 74 7334 Chase Vlosich 00:10:05.54 (53)

5 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:25.53 10 156

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7155 Bowen Borengasser 00:08:27.48 5

 2 18 7158 Braeden Conklin 00:08:55.61 15

 3 57 7173 Remar Treska 00:09:49.03 41

 4 60 7168 Andrew Mitchell 00:09:50.03 44

 5 72 7162 Jacob Ellis 00:10:05.54 51

 6 80 7163 Cole Foster 00:10:12.94 (55)

 7 93 7152 Will Benzer 00:10:29.66 (62)

6 Western Oaks Middle School 00:09:35.40 16 180



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 7650 Christian Escobar 00:09:03.87 23

 2 29 7655 Diego Loera 00:09:04.92 25

 3 49 7649 Martin Delao Rincon 00:09:41.49 35

 4 53 7644 Jace Beals 00:09:46.76 38

 5 84 7656 Zxavier Lopez Lopez 00:10:19.94 59

 6 86 7671 Angel Vazquez 00:10:22.38 (60)

 7 97 7653 Isaac Gomez 00:10:31.67 (63)

7 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:09:42.51 8 191

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 7492 Seth Haskins 00:08:37.47 9

 2 15 7491 Sean Haggerty 00:08:50.14 12

 3 58 7497 Cash Story 00:09:49.17 42

 4 82 7487 Luke Arrington 00:10:14.05 57

 5 109 7501 Beau Williams 00:11:01.73 71

 6 127 7495 Blake Langley 00:12:13.46 (80)

 7 128 7490 Roman DAmico 00:12:19.49 (81)

8 Piedmont Middle School 00:09:53.47 8 219

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 7609 Liam Shepherd 00:09:08.51 27

 2 51 7584 Taylor Beauregard 00:09:42.79 37

 3 59 7597 Uriah Ives 00:09:49.65 43

 4 64 7588 Blake Byfield 00:09:57.53 46

 5 103 7612 Graham Simmons 00:10:48.89 66

 6 107 7589 Kellen Christensen 00:11:00.13 (69)

 7 113 7604 Everett Price 00:11:10.04 (74)

9 Mustang North Middle School 00:09:56.87 11 221

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 7434 Fletcher Ralph 00:09:18.77 29

 2 54 7431 Fred Moreton 00:09:47.16 39

 3 55 7422 Micah Crowe 00:09:47.36 40

 4 62 7423 Eason Emillio 00:09:50.95 45

 5 106 7424 Soren Franklin 00:11:00.08 68

 6 112 7436 Jacob Salasflores 00:11:03.38 (73)

 7 119 7430 Dillon Lanno 00:11:42.95 (77)

10 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:10:04.44 6 243

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 7540 Jaxon Rieger 00:09:04.16 24

 2 33 7534 Brandt McMahan 00:09:16.05 28

 3 76 7543 Levi Williams 00:10:06.22 54

 4 105 7526 Zachary Eudey 00:10:54.50 67

 5 108 7525 Tyler Eudey 00:11:01.30 70

 6 111 7533 Aaron Matlock 00:11:02.52 (72)

11 Mustang Central Middle School 00:10:08.48 7 254

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 7397 Levi Sims 00:09:07.32 26

 2 69 7399 Karson Stauffer 00:10:00.80 49

 3 71 7388 Gabe Duckworth 00:10:02.85 50

 4 101 7390 Obed Granados 00:10:45.60 64

 5 102 7395 Mathias Pruitt 00:10:45.84 65

 6 118 7386 Ben Buttery 00:11:31.74 (76)

 7 123 7398 Camden Stacey 00:11:58.55 (78)

12 Taft Middle School 00:10:33.47 8 287

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 7630 Luis Medina 00:08:58.94 19

 2 81 7632 Christian Rocha 00:10:13.76 56

 3 83 7627 Sahin Cerrillo 00:10:14.78 58

 4 115 7631 Brayden Robinson 00:11:16.36 75

 5 124 7626 Justin Barrios 00:12:03.51 79

 6 139 7633 Mario Sanchez 00:13:18.84 (82)

 7 144 7629 Alexis Maldonado 00:14:12.04 (83)



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7236 Roman Grau 8th 00:07:48.95 Edmond Cimarron - MS

2 2 7120 Jaxon Jones 8th 00:07:49.08 Deer Creek Middle School

3 3 7109 Lucas Buxton 8th 00:07:57.15 Deer Creek Middle School

4 4 7331 Sutton Stuckey 8th 00:08:26.59 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

5 5 7155 Bowen Borengasser 8th 00:08:27.48 Edmond Central Middle School

6 6 7249 Korbyn Plunkett 8th 00:08:27.78 Edmond Cimarron - MS

7 7 7127 Jace Robertson 8th 00:08:31.97 Deer Creek Middle School

8 8 7111 Alton Crabb 8th 00:08:33.03 Deer Creek Middle School

9 0 7037 Jett Dickerson 8th 00:08:34.55 Bethany  Middle School

10 9 7492 Seth Haskins 8th 00:08:37.47 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

11 0 7009 Tre Tillis 8th 00:08:39.85 Anadarko Junior High

12 10 7260 Sully Weinmeister 8th 00:08:40.76 Edmond Cimarron - MS

13 11 7108 Micah Burns 8th 00:08:48.23 Deer Creek Middle School

14 0 7352 Immanuel Medina 7th 00:08:49.47 Hefner Middle School

15 12 7491 Sean Haggerty 8th 00:08:50.14 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

16 13 7332 Pace Valkanov 8th 00:08:52.59 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

17 14 7234 Cohen Copeland 8th 00:08:52.97 Edmond Cimarron - MS

18 15 7158 Braeden Conklin 8th 00:08:55.61 Edmond Central Middle School

19 16 7202 Coen Kepley 8th 00:08:57.60 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

20 (17) 7117 Hutton Harris 8th 00:08:57.93 Deer Creek Middle School

21 18 7206 Parker Mol 8th 00:08:58.12 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

22 19 7630 Luis Medina 8th 00:08:58.94 Taft Middle School

23 20 7199 Skylar Eyster 8th 00:08:59.15 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

24 (21) 7114 Arlo Garrett 8th 00:09:01.56 Deer Creek Middle School

25 22 7252 Zaine Satterfield 8th 00:09:01.86 Edmond Cimarron - MS

26 0 7284 Doren Lange 8th 00:09:02.21 Edmond Heartland Middle School

27 23 7650 Christian Escobar 8th 00:09:03.87 Western Oaks Middle School

28 24 7540 Jaxon Rieger 8th 00:09:04.16 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

29 25 7655 Diego Loera 8th 00:09:04.92 Western Oaks Middle School

30 26 7397 Levi Sims 8th 00:09:07.32 Mustang Central Middle School

31 27 7609 Liam Shepherd 8th 00:09:08.51 Piedmont Middle School

32 0 7104 Preston Alexander 8th 00:09:15.25 Deer Creek Middle School

33 28 7534 Brandt McMahan 8th 00:09:16.05 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

34 29 7434 Fletcher Ralph 8th 00:09:18.77 Mustang North Middle School

35 0 7005 Caisen Goombi 8th 00:09:20.93 Anadarko Junior High

36 0 7126 Caleb Parsons 8th 00:09:21.41 Deer Creek Middle School

37 0 7042 Canaan Hodam 8th 00:09:23.23 Bethany  Middle School

38 0 7110 Owen Carlson 8th 00:09:27.81 Deer Creek Middle School

39 0 7361 Ezekiel Stewart 8th 00:09:28.94 Hefner Middle School

40 30 7335 Decker White 8th 00:09:29.33 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

41 31 7201 Ford Kenworthy 8th 00:09:33.66 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

42 0 7118 Finn Harrison 8th 00:09:33.75 Deer Creek Middle School

43 (32) 7261 Duke Westbrook 8th 00:09:35.05 Edmond Cimarron - MS

44 0 7107 Garrett Brown 8th 00:09:36.33 Deer Creek Middle School

45 33 7200 Daniel Herbert 8th 00:09:38.66 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

46 34 7336 Boon Wise 8th 00:09:40.41 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

47 0 7462 Caden Hodde 8th 00:09:40.60 Mustang South Middle School

48 0 7466 Triston Nelson 8th 00:09:41.20 Mustang South Middle School

49 35 7649 Martin Delao Rincon 8th 00:09:41.49 Western Oaks Middle School

50 (36) 7255 William Stone 8th 00:09:41.59 Edmond Cimarron - MS

51 37 7584 Taylor Beauregard 8th 00:09:42.79 Piedmont Middle School

52 0 7259 Logan Weger 8th 00:09:45.03 Edmond Cimarron - MS

53 38 7644 Jace Beals 8th 00:09:46.76 Western Oaks Middle School

54 39 7431 Fred Moreton 8th 00:09:47.16 Mustang North Middle School

55 40 7422 Micah Crowe 8th 00:09:47.36 Mustang North Middle School

56 0 7239 Gage Hilton 8th 00:09:48.84 Edmond Cimarron - MS

57 41 7173 Remar Treska 8th 00:09:49.03 Edmond Central Middle School

58 42 7497 Cash Story 8th 00:09:49.17 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School



59 43 7597 Uriah Ives 8th 00:09:49.65 Piedmont Middle School

60 44 7168 Andrew Mitchell 8th 00:09:50.03 Edmond Central Middle School

61 0 7119 Graham Ivey 8th 00:09:50.26 Deer Creek Middle School

62 45 7423 Eason Emillio 8th 00:09:50.95 Mustang North Middle School

63 0 7358 Jeffrey Stark 8th 00:09:52.98 Hefner Middle School

64 46 7588 Blake Byfield 8th 00:09:57.53 Piedmont Middle School

65 0 7240 Robert Kesler 8th 00:10:00.39 Edmond Cimarron - MS

66 0 7248 Anderson Pletan 8th 00:10:00.39 Edmond Cimarron - MS

67 47 7320 Luke Collard 8th 00:10:00.39 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

68 (48) 7328 Jack Roberson 8th 00:10:00.39 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

69 49 7399 Karson Stauffer 8th 00:10:00.80 Mustang Central Middle School

70 0 7232 Brooks Baily 8th 00:10:02.09 Edmond Cimarron - MS

71 50 7388 Gabe Duckworth 8th 00:10:02.85 Mustang Central Middle School

72 51 7162 Jacob Ellis 8th 00:10:05.54 Edmond Central Middle School

73 (52) 7196 Blake Berry 8th 00:10:05.54 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

74 (53) 7334 Chase Vlosich 8th 00:10:05.54 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

75 0 7469 Alex Wessel 8th 00:10:05.54 Mustang South Middle School

76 54 7543 Levi Williams 8th 00:10:06.22 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

77 0 7250 Dax Randels 8th 00:10:09.39 Edmond Cimarron - MS

78 0 7050 Ethan Smith 8th 00:10:10.41 Bethany  Middle School

79 0 7006 Ammar Kelly 8th 00:10:12.94 Anadarko Junior High

80 (55) 7163 Cole Foster 8th 00:10:12.94 Edmond Central Middle School

81 56 7632 Christian Rocha 8th 00:10:13.76 Taft Middle School

82 57 7487 Luke Arrington 8th 00:10:14.05 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

83 58 7627 Sahin Cerrillo 8th 00:10:14.78 Taft Middle School

84 59 7656 Zxavier Lopez Lopez 8th 00:10:19.94 Western Oaks Middle School

85 0 7254 Brody Sparkes 8th 00:10:21.59 Edmond Cimarron - MS

86 (60) 7671 Angel Vazquez 8th 00:10:22.38 Western Oaks Middle School

87 0 7467 Braxton Peterson 8th 00:10:22.96 Mustang South Middle School

88 0 7326 Jackson Harris 8th 00:10:24.45 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

89 0 7242 Chris Kyger 8th 00:10:26.34 Edmond Cimarron - MS

90 0 7321 Cooper Ellis 8th 00:10:26.49 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

91 (61) 7209 Easton Sorrels 8th 00:10:27.89 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

92 0 7233 Carson Bauer 8th 00:10:27.89 Edmond Cimarron - MS

93 (62) 7152 Will Benzer 8th 00:10:29.66 Edmond Central Middle School

94 0 7161 Rowan Elliott 8th 00:10:30.19 Edmond Central Middle School

95 0 7197 Matthew Coutino 8th 00:10:30.39 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

96 0 7351 Robert Garrison 8th 00:10:30.86 Hefner Middle School

97 (63) 7653 Isaac Gomez 8th 00:10:31.67 Western Oaks Middle School

98 0 7257 Mason Tillman 8th 00:10:34.22 Edmond Cimarron - MS

99 0 7319 Carter Casper 8th 00:10:45.30 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

100 0 7315 Preston Adler 8th 00:10:45.54 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

101 64 7390 Obed Granados 8th 00:10:45.60 Mustang Central Middle School

102 65 7395 Mathias Pruitt 8th 00:10:45.84 Mustang Central Middle School

103 66 7612 Graham Simmons 8th 00:10:48.89 Piedmont Middle School

104 0 7167 Colin Letcher 8th 00:10:53.95 Edmond Central Middle School

105 67 7526 Zachary Eudey 8th 00:10:54.50 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

106 68 7424 Soren Franklin 8th 00:11:00.08 Mustang North Middle School

107 (69) 7589 Kellen Christensen 8th 00:11:00.13 Piedmont Middle School

108 70 7525 Tyler Eudey 8th 00:11:01.30 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

109 71 7501 Beau Williams 8th 00:11:01.73 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

110 0 7035 Cody Clemmons 8th 00:11:02.17 Bethany  Middle School

111 (72) 7533 Aaron Matlock 8th 00:11:02.52 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

112 (73) 7436 Jacob Salasflores 8th 00:11:03.38 Mustang North Middle School

113 (74) 7604 Everett Price 8th 00:11:10.04 Piedmont Middle School

114 0 7664 Mateo Plata 8th 00:11:12.81 Western Oaks Middle School

115 75 7631 Brayden Robinson 8th 00:11:16.36 Taft Middle School

116 0 7668 Jeremy Sanchez 8th 00:11:24.49 Western Oaks Middle School

117 0 7195 Preston Bailey 8th 00:11:27.10 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

118 (76) 7386 Ben Buttery 8th 00:11:31.74 Mustang Central Middle School

119 (77) 7430 Dillon Lanno 8th 00:11:42.95 Mustang North Middle School



120 0 7420 Lawrence Aranda 8th 00:11:46.64 Mustang North Middle School

121 0 7425 Aiden Gallion 8th 00:11:58.24 Mustang North Middle School

122 0 7673 Anthony Whitfield 8th 00:11:58.44 Western Oaks Middle School

123 (78) 7398 Camden Stacey 8th 00:11:58.55 Mustang Central Middle School

124 79 7626 Justin Barrios 8th 00:12:03.51 Taft Middle School

125 0 7658 Cesar Martinez 8th 00:12:07.84 Western Oaks Middle School

126 0 7429 Dylan Kirk 8th 00:12:09.67 Mustang North Middle School

127 (80) 7495 Blake Langley 8th 00:12:13.46 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

128 (81) 7490 Roman DAmico 8th 00:12:19.49 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

129 0 7204 Julian Maxfield 8th 00:12:21.77 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

130 0 7421 Ethan Atkins 8th 00:12:22.45 Mustang North Middle School

131 0 7291 Ford Stiglets 8th 00:12:23.63 Edmond Heartland Middle School

132 0 7593 Trae Faulkner 8th 00:12:27.16 Piedmont Middle School

133 0 7646 Amari Callender 8th 00:12:28.52 Western Oaks Middle School

134 0 7208 Ethan Snethen 8th 00:12:30.10 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

135 0 7665 Noah Ray 8th 00:12:30.57 Western Oaks Middle School

136 0 7367 Hayes Hester 8th 00:12:32.02 Independence Charter Middle School

137 0 7654 Wyatt Johnson 8th 00:12:36.85 Western Oaks Middle School

138 0 7153 Jensen Blad 8th 00:12:49.46 Edmond Central Middle School

139 (82) 7633 Mario Sanchez 8th 00:13:18.84 Taft Middle School

140 0 7207 Gavin Schwab 8th 00:13:45.99 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

141 0 7008 Gabriel Redbone 8th 00:13:51.84 Anadarko Junior High

142 0 7660 Paul McCann 8th 00:14:00.41 Western Oaks Middle School

143 0 7672 Cristian Vicente 8th 00:14:03.45 Western Oaks Middle School

144 (83) 7629 Alexis Maldonado 8th 00:14:12.04 Taft Middle School

145 0 7628 Silvio De Leon Ordonez 8th 00:14:25.32 Taft Middle School

146 0 7486 David Acosta 8th 00:14:57.51 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

Mustang 7th Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Hefner Middle School 00:11:44.19 3

1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:10:22.00 66 Independence Charter Middle 00:14:58.04 2

2 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:22.20 67 School

3 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:33.68 90 MIddleberg Middle School 00:10:17.49 1

4 Piedmont Middle School 00:10:32.68 92 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:10:43.51 1

5 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:11:15.80 172

6 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:11:19.04 188

7 Mustang North Middle School 00:11:38.71 227

8 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:12:30.45 232

9 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:11:58.58 249

10 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:11:57.93 253

11 Mustang South Middle School 00:12:14.70 261

12 Mustang Central Middle School 00:12:13.27 277

13 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:12:16.91 304

14 Western Oaks Middle School 00:15:06.71 411

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Deer Creek Middle School 00:10:22.00 10 66

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7098 Gelya Simon 00:10:04.04 3

 2 4 7101 Delaney Williams 00:10:05.76 4

 3 17 7078 Lillian Clark 00:10:23.03 15

 4 20 7100 Emmerson Taylor 00:10:30.43 18

 5 29 7086 Rylee Hutson-Rush 00:10:46.77 26

 6 30 7089 Mercy Martinez 00:10:55.09 (27)

 7 36 7099 Olivia Sole 00:11:14.95 (33)



2 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:22.20 12 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7011 Alivia Austin 00:09:58.79 1

 2 9 7012 Ellie Austin 00:10:14.28 8

 3 18 7026 Marigold Niles 00:10:25.45 16

 4 19 7025 Mabry Niles 00:10:26.53 17

 5 28 7017 Maddi Bradford 00:10:45.95 25

 6 38 7028 Lakyn Ross 00:11:25.11 (35)

 7 50 7027 Sloane Roberts 00:11:39.85 (44)

3 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:33.68 11 90

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 7129 Clara Bahrenberg 00:10:17.51 10

 2 13 7146 Hadley Viets 00:10:18.00 11

 3 16 7136 Malynne Hulsey 00:10:22.01 14

 4 23 6969 Violet Roberts 00:10:35.00 21

 5 37 7137 Kyla Lee 00:11:15.88 34

 6 52 7143 Penny Panter 00:11:44.09 (46)

 7 63 7141 Avery Mitchell 00:11:59.44 (54)

4 Piedmont Middle School 00:10:32.68 18 92

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 7564 Molly Morgan 00:10:13.23 7

 2 15 7581 Harper Woods 00:10:20.40 13

 3 22 7582 Jentrie Wright 00:10:32.35 20

 4 26 7575 Lorelei Sewell 00:10:42.04 24

 5 31 7560 Marley Krodel 00:10:55.38 28

 6 40 7550 Eleanor Dunn 00:11:26.06 (37)

 7 42 7578 Kenzi Stubblefield 00:11:29.63 (39)

5 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:11:15.80 10 172

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 7272 Savvy Madsen 00:10:38.50 23

 2 33 7275 Elia Rodriguez 00:11:10.12 30

 3 41 7267 Sloane Jackson 00:11:26.49 38

 4 43 7274 Evelyn Rhodes 00:11:29.88 40

 5 46 7269 Zyler Langer 00:11:34.04 41

 6 55 7270 Isabel Li 00:11:46.91 (49)

 7 69 7264 Olivia Geiger 00:12:08.74 (59)

6 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:11:19.04 7 188

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 7217 Heidi Edwards 00:10:18.23 12

 2 24 7223 Evelyn Lisle 00:10:38.42 22

 3 51 7213 Charlotte Aamodt 00:11:43.80 45

 4 53 7221 Lindie Klunzinger 00:11:44.18 47

 5 72 7220 Lily Jackson 00:12:10.56 62

 6 105 7229 Evangeline Thompson 00:13:49.74 (80)

 7 113 7219 Layla Hays 00:14:33.41 (85)

7 Mustang North Middle School 00:11:38.71 9 227

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7416 Braylynn Varney 00:10:03.69 2

 2 54 7417 Arianna Ward 00:11:46.70 48

 3 59 7403 Nayeli Coppock 00:11:54.12 51

 4 71 7405 Vanessa FloresAguillon 00:12:10.14 61

 5 76 7419 Sophia Williams 00:12:18.93 65

 6 79 7412 Jeni Pruett 00:12:40.89 (66)

 7 93 7408 Gracyn Jones 00:13:20.20 (73)

8 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:12:30.45 5 232

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 7194 Zuzanna Wojtas 00:10:10.31 6

 2 32 7180 Jessica Doty 00:11:05.54 29

 3 34 7175 Allison Beck 00:11:10.53 31

 4 96 7192 Nika Williams 00:13:25.22 75

 5 126 7181 Cecilia Eve 00:16:40.65 91



9 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:11:58.58 10 249

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 7506 Madelynn Drake 00:10:31.62 19

 2 49 7511 Mason Hartman 00:11:39.28 43

 3 60 7507 Mila Gillespie 00:11:54.39 52

 4 67 7514 Makinzie McBroom 00:12:07.49 57

 5 103 7517 Sarah Roberts 00:13:40.10 78

 6 104 7502 Bella Shrestha 00:13:41.66 (79)

 7 111 7504 Penny Blanchard 00:14:30.45 (84)

10 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:11:57.93 5 253

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 7057 Kylie Robinson 00:11:25.30 36

 2 48 7054 Lindsey Leatherwood 00:11:37.03 42

 3 56 7058 Afton Smith 00:11:50.35 50

 4 64 7055 Aly Michael 00:12:01.74 55

 5 87 7060 Avary Trosper 00:12:55.24 70

11 Mustang South Middle School 00:12:14.70 8 261

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7454 Adelyn Smathers 00:10:09.77 5

 2 35 7455 Grace Topham 00:11:14.07 32

 3 88 7448 Kinsley Lee 00:12:55.34 71

 4 97 7441 Skylar Britton 00:13:25.94 76

 5 99 7453 Alice Rowland 00:13:28.40 77

 6 110 7446 Olivia Hernandez 00:14:18.90 (83)

 7 123 7449 Caylee Manaugh 00:16:11.98 (90)

12 Mustang Central Middle School 00:12:13.27 7 277

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 7381 Ella Smallwood 00:10:15.52 9

 2 70 7373 Mila Chaisson 00:12:09.18 60

 3 81 7378 Gracyn Goyette 00:12:45.07 67

 4 86 7372 Brooklynn Brewer 00:12:53.39 69

 5 90 7383 Colleen Tepen 00:13:03.17 72

 6 107 7380 IIissa Lalli 00:14:08.46 (81)

 7 119 7379 Kavya Kothari 00:15:22.78 (89)

13 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:12:16.91 11 304

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 62 7308 Natalie Russell 00:11:59.06 53

 2 66 7313 Clara Williams 00:12:06.58 56

 3 74 7297 Madalynn Burns 00:12:13.79 63

 4 75 7299 Norah Carroll 00:12:13.79 64

 5 84 7301 Abigail Clark 00:12:51.35 68

 6 95 7298 Peyton Cain 00:13:23.76 (74)

 7 108 7302 Paisley Clark 00:14:13.26 (82)

14 Western Oaks Middle School 00:15:06.71 5 411

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 68 7643 Camila Velasco 00:12:08.22 58

 2 114 7638 Sofia Martinez 00:14:39.72 86

 3 115 7637 A'idah Gutierrez 00:14:46.26 87

 4 118 7639 Mya Martinez Santos 00:15:07.93 88

 5 131 7642 Yesmarie Tavarez 00:18:51.43 92

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7011 Alivia Austin 7th 00:09:58.79 Bethany  Middle School

2 2 7416 Braylynn Varney 7th 00:10:03.69 Mustang North Middle School

3 3 7098 Gelya Simon 7th 00:10:04.04 Deer Creek Middle School

4 4 7101 Delaney Williams 7th 00:10:05.76 Deer Creek Middle School

5 5 7454 Adelyn Smathers 7th 00:10:09.77 Mustang South Middle School

6 6 7194 Zuzanna Wojtas 7th 00:10:10.31 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

7 0 7344 Cha'Rai Tempson 7th 00:10:12.65 Hefner Middle School

8 7 7564 Molly Morgan 7th 00:10:13.23 Piedmont Middle School



9 8 7012 Ellie Austin 7th 00:10:14.28 Bethany  Middle School

10 9 7381 Ella Smallwood 7th 00:10:15.52 Mustang Central Middle School

11 0 7368 Ella Murray 5th 00:10:17.50 MIddleberg Middle School

12 10 7129 Clara Bahrenberg 7th 00:10:17.51 Edmond Central Middle School

13 11 7146 Hadley Viets 7th 00:10:18.00 Edmond Central Middle School

14 12 7217 Heidi Edwards 7th 00:10:18.23 Edmond Cimarron - MS

15 13 7581 Harper Woods 7th 00:10:20.40 Piedmont Middle School

16 14 7136 Malynne Hulsey 7th 00:10:22.01 Edmond Central Middle School

17 15 7078 Lillian Clark 7th 00:10:23.03 Deer Creek Middle School

18 16 7026 Marigold Niles 6th 00:10:25.45 Bethany  Middle School

19 17 7025 Mabry Niles 6th 00:10:26.53 Bethany  Middle School

20 18 7100 Emmerson Taylor 7th 00:10:30.43 Deer Creek Middle School

21 19 7506 Madelynn Drake 7th 00:10:31.62 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

22 20 7582 Jentrie Wright 7th 00:10:32.35 Piedmont Middle School

23 21 6969 Violet Roberts 7th 00:10:35.00 Edmond Central Middle School

24 22 7223 Evelyn Lisle 7th 00:10:38.42 Edmond Cimarron - MS

25 23 7272 Savvy Madsen 7th 00:10:38.50 Edmond Heartland Middle School

26 24 7575 Lorelei Sewell 7th 00:10:42.04 Piedmont Middle School

27 0 7478 Tatum O'Daniel 6th 00:10:43.52 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

28 25 7017 Maddi Bradford 6th 00:10:45.95 Bethany  Middle School

29 26 7086 Rylee Hutson-Rush 7th 00:10:46.77 Deer Creek Middle School

30 (27) 7089 Mercy Martinez 7th 00:10:55.09 Deer Creek Middle School

31 28 7560 Marley Krodel 7th 00:10:55.38 Piedmont Middle School

32 29 7180 Jessica Doty 7th 00:11:05.54 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

33 30 7275 Elia Rodriguez 7th 00:11:10.12 Edmond Heartland Middle School

34 31 7175 Allison Beck 7th 00:11:10.53 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

35 32 7455 Grace Topham 7th 00:11:14.07 Mustang South Middle School

36 (33) 7099 Olivia Sole 7th 00:11:14.95 Deer Creek Middle School

37 34 7137 Kyla Lee 7th 00:11:15.88 Edmond Central Middle School

38 (35) 7028 Lakyn Ross 6th 00:11:25.11 Bethany  Middle School

39 36 7057 Kylie Robinson 7th 00:11:25.30 Christian Heritage Middle School

40 (37) 7550 Eleanor Dunn 7th 00:11:26.06 Piedmont Middle School

41 38 7267 Sloane Jackson 7th 00:11:26.49 Edmond Heartland Middle School

42 (39) 7578 Kenzi Stubblefield 7th 00:11:29.63 Piedmont Middle School

43 40 7274 Evelyn Rhodes 7th 00:11:29.88 Edmond Heartland Middle School

44 0 7090 Gabriella McNaughton 7th 00:11:30.80 Deer Creek Middle School

45 0 7339 Sariya Lowe 6th 00:11:32.30 Hefner Middle School

46 41 7269 Zyler Langer 7th 00:11:34.04 Edmond Heartland Middle School

47 0 7577 Emberson Smith 6th 00:11:36.49 Piedmont Middle School

48 42 7054 Lindsey Leatherwood 7th 00:11:37.03 Christian Heritage Middle School

49 43 7511 Mason Hartman 7th 00:11:39.28 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

50 (44) 7027 Sloane Roberts 7th 00:11:39.85 Bethany  Middle School

51 45 7213 Charlotte Aamodt 7th 00:11:43.80 Edmond Cimarron - MS

52 (46) 7143 Penny Panter 7th 00:11:44.09 Edmond Central Middle School

53 47 7221 Lindie Klunzinger 7th 00:11:44.18 Edmond Cimarron - MS

54 48 7417 Arianna Ward 7th 00:11:46.70 Mustang North Middle School

55 (49) 7270 Isabel Li 7th 00:11:46.91 Edmond Heartland Middle School

56 50 7058 Afton Smith 7th 00:11:50.35 Christian Heritage Middle School

57 0 7033 Lila Toler 6th 00:11:51.42 Bethany  Middle School

58 0 7088 Calie Kinsey 7th 00:11:51.81 Deer Creek Middle School

59 51 7403 Nayeli Coppock 7th 00:11:54.12 Mustang North Middle School

60 52 7507 Mila Gillespie 7th 00:11:54.39 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

61 0 7544 Brileigh Bond 7th 00:11:54.86 Piedmont Middle School

62 53 7308 Natalie Russell 7th 00:11:59.06 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

63 (54) 7141 Avery Mitchell 7th 00:11:59.44 Edmond Central Middle School

64 55 7055 Aly Michael 7th 00:12:01.74 Christian Heritage Middle School

65 0 7019 Madison Craig 7th 00:12:05.80 Bethany  Middle School

66 56 7313 Clara Williams 7th 00:12:06.58 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

67 57 7514 Makinzie McBroom 7th 00:12:07.49 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

68 58 7643 Camila Velasco 7th 00:12:08.22 Western Oaks Middle School

69 (59) 7264 Olivia Geiger 7th 00:12:08.74 Edmond Heartland Middle School



70 60 7373 Mila Chaisson 7th 00:12:09.18 Mustang Central Middle School

71 61 7405 Vanessa FloresAguillon 7th 00:12:10.14 Mustang North Middle School

72 62 7220 Lily Jackson 7th 00:12:10.56 Edmond Cimarron - MS

73 0 7548 Sophia Cason 7th 00:12:11.85 Piedmont Middle School

74 63 7297 Madalynn Burns 7th 00:12:13.79 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

75 64 7299 Norah Carroll 7th 00:12:13.79 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

76 65 7419 Sophia Williams 7th 00:12:18.93 Mustang North Middle School

77 0 7140 Margo Miller 7th 00:12:19.06 Edmond Central Middle School

78 0 7266 Josie Guthrie 7th 00:12:37.62 Edmond Heartland Middle School

79 (66) 7412 Jeni Pruett 7th 00:12:40.89 Mustang North Middle School

80 0 7572 Parker Sanders 6th 00:12:43.35 Piedmont Middle School

81 67 7378 Gracyn Goyette 7th 00:12:45.07 Mustang Central Middle School

82 0 7016 Julia Blood 7th 00:12:47.27 Bethany  Middle School

83 0 7144 Macy Ruiz 7th 00:12:48.39 Edmond Central Middle School

84 68 7301 Abigail Clark 7th 00:12:51.35 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

85 0 7145 Emily Stone 7th 00:12:53.04 Edmond Central Middle School

86 69 7372 Brooklynn Brewer 7th 00:12:53.39 Mustang Central Middle School

87 70 7060 Avary Trosper 7th 00:12:55.24 Christian Heritage Middle School

88 71 7448 Kinsley Lee 7th 00:12:55.34 Mustang South Middle School

89 0 7569 Hayden Ramirez 7th 00:12:58.94 Piedmont Middle School

90 72 7383 Colleen Tepen 7th 00:13:03.17 Mustang Central Middle School

91 0 7579 Emily Walters 7th 00:13:03.30 Piedmont Middle School

92 0 7363 Beauty Young 6th 00:13:18.13 Independence Charter Middle School

93 (73) 7408 Gracyn Jones 7th 00:13:20.20 Mustang North Middle School

94 0 7271 Vivian Lockhart 7th 00:13:22.12 Edmond Heartland Middle School

95 (74) 7298 Peyton Cain 7th 00:13:23.76 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

96 75 7192 Nika Williams 7th 00:13:25.22 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

97 76 7441 Skylar Britton 7th 00:13:25.94 Mustang South Middle School

98 0 7337 Stella Hocker 6th 00:13:27.64 Hefner Middle School

99 77 7453 Alice Rowland 7th 00:13:28.40 Mustang South Middle School

100 0 7132 Eliza Hill 7th 00:13:28.58 Edmond Central Middle School

101 0 7553 Gemma Francis 7th 00:13:31.50 Piedmont Middle School

102 0 7406 Skyler Hicks 7th 00:13:34.01 Mustang North Middle School

103 78 7517 Sarah Roberts 7th 00:13:40.10 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

104 (79) 7502 Bella Shrestha 7th 00:13:41.66 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

105 (80) 7229 Evangeline Thompson 7th 00:13:49.74 Edmond Cimarron - MS

106 0 7411 Joanna Phung 7th 00:13:58.64 Mustang North Middle School

107 (81) 7380 IIissa Lalli 7th 00:14:08.46 Mustang Central Middle School

108 (82) 7302 Paisley Clark 7th 00:14:13.26 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

109 0 7568 Greer Poe 6th 00:14:13.45 Piedmont Middle School

110 (83) 7446 Olivia Hernandez 7th 00:14:18.90 Mustang South Middle School

111 (84) 7504 Penny Blanchard 6th 00:14:30.45 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

112 0 7276 Eve Rodriguez 7th 00:14:31.31 Edmond Heartland Middle School

113 (85) 7219 Layla Hays 7th 00:14:33.41 Edmond Cimarron - MS

114 86 7638 Sofia Martinez 6th 00:14:39.72 Western Oaks Middle School

115 87 7637 A'idah Gutierrez 7th 00:14:46.26 Western Oaks Middle School

116 0 7300 Brazil Chatman 7th 00:14:54.94 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

117 0 7503 Artemis Ajir 7th 00:14:56.68 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

118 88 7639 Mya Martinez Santos 6th 00:15:07.93 Western Oaks Middle School

119 (89) 7379 Kavya Kothari 7th 00:15:22.78 Mustang Central Middle School

120 0 7573 Payton Schwarz 7th 00:15:27.42 Piedmont Middle School

121 0 7515 Lauren Moore 6th 00:16:02.78 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

122 0 7518 Gentry Ross 6th 00:16:03.90 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

123 (90) 7449 Caylee Manaugh 7th 00:16:11.98 Mustang South Middle School

124 0 7567 Vivienne Piazza 7th 00:16:20.74 Piedmont Middle School

125 0 7362 Brielle Driver 6th 00:16:37.96 Independence Charter Middle School

126 91 7181 Cecilia Eve 7th 00:16:40.65 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

127 0 7307 Spencer Rathkey 7th 00:16:54.19 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

128 0 7306 Janiya McCloud 7th 00:17:58.28 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

129 0 7022 Savannah Johnson 6th 00:18:30.28 Bethany  Middle School

130 0 7555 Amia Gutierrez 7th 00:18:50.05 Piedmont Middle School



131 92 7642 Yesmarie Tavarez 7th 00:18:51.43 Western Oaks Middle School

132 0 7442 Ahnateyah Conley 7th 00:19:27.18 Mustang South Middle School

133 0 7310 Hannah Tiger 7th 00:20:46.19 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

134 0 7020 Sutton Fallon 6th 00:21:39.52 Bethany  Middle School

135 0 7091 Emmerson Phelps 7th 00:25:57.40 Deer Creek Middle School

Mustang 7th Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Anadarko Junior High 00:15:28.88 3

1 Piedmont Middle School 00:09:38.50 88 Independence Charter Middle 00:14:51.18 3

2 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:37.62 94 School

3 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:44.30 110 MIddleberg Middle School 00:09:28.40 1

4 Deer Creek Middle School 00:09:51.44 141

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:09:55.63 148

6 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:09:59.23 170

7 Mustang North Middle School 00:10:02.51 181

8 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:04.73 192

9 Hefner Middle School 00:10:13.20 214

10 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:10:20.19 236

11 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:10:33.41 269

12 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:10:31.49 272

13 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:44.25 325

14 Western Oaks Middle School 00:10:59.07 352

15 Mustang South Middle School 00:11:49.63 443

16 Mustang Central Middle School 00:12:19.73 467

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Piedmont Middle School 00:09:38.50 25 88

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 7590 Chris Cole 00:09:22.76 8

 2 15 7613 Isaac Smith 00:09:33.06 14

 3 19 7620 Jonathon Williams 00:09:40.92 18

 4 21 7619 Ryker Velasquez 00:09:44.00 20

 5 29 7600 Aidan Lynch 00:09:51.76 28

 6 32 7586 Rhett Brown 00:09:57.16 (31)

 7 34 7603 Sawyer Philips 00:09:57.79 (33)

2 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:37.62 7 94

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 7256 Cruz Thomas 00:09:08.91 4

 2 7 7244 jackson Miranda 00:09:19.96 7

 3 22 7245 Max Moore 00:09:44.67 21

 4 31 7262 Caleb Yearous 00:09:56.90 30

 5 33 7238 William Harris 00:09:57.65 32

 6 36 7231 Ben Ackerman 00:10:00.10 (35)

 7 69 7247 Gavin Ogilbee 00:10:35.95 (61)

3 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:44.30 10 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7160 Gabriel De Trinidad 00:09:13.18 5

 2 17 7156 Patrick Brown 00:09:34.89 16

 3 20 7164 Reid Harrison 00:09:43.78 19

 4 30 7166 Krue Karner 00:09:55.86 29

 5 45 7159 Harlan Davies 00:10:13.79 41

 6 63 7170 Michael Painton 00:10:31.16 (57)

 7 89 7151 Eli Arms 00:10:58.17 (77)

4 Deer Creek Middle School 00:09:51.44 11 141

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 2 7112 Noah Duran 00:09:05.65 2

 2 24 7125 Jacob Navarro 00:09:45.92 23

 3 25 7115 Brayden Hall 00:09:45.96 24

 4 47 7116 Liam Hamilton 00:10:16.84 43

 5 54 7103 Anis Adu 00:10:22.81 49

 6 57 7124 Dylan Martinez 00:10:26.40 (52)

 7 60 7123 Giancarlo Londono 00:10:29.13 (55)

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:09:55.63 12 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 7317 Easton Bruns 00:09:29.03 9

 2 14 7318 Beckett Burshek 00:09:32.25 13

 3 27 7322 Jonah Fairbairn 00:09:49.66 26

 4 48 7327 Cash Inda 00:10:17.73 44

 5 61 7333 Harrison Varner 00:10:29.48 56

 6 66 7325 Wendell Graham 00:10:34.19 (59)

 7 87 7316 Andrew Bright 00:10:56.88 (75)

6 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:09:59.23 18 170

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 7532 Drake Long 00:09:16.86 6

 2 28 7539 Jacob Ray 00:09:50.94 27

 3 38 7542 Holden Sarmiento 00:10:02.07 36

 4 43 7541 Rylon Rieger 00:10:10.25 39

 5 70 7538 Carson Ray 00:10:36.04 62

 6 74 7528 Aiden Hays 00:10:43.70 (65)

 7 79 7529 Nikolas Kalamaras 00:10:47.31 (68)

7 Mustang North Middle School 00:10:02.51 8 181

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7438 Iker VelascoGomez 00:09:02.20 1

 2 41 7437 Brady Stahr 00:10:07.30 38

 3 49 7428 John Paul Karpilo 00:10:17.92 45

 4 50 7435 Wylie Rowe 00:10:19.35 46

 5 56 7432 Austin Phillips 00:10:25.76 51

 6 98 7426 Carter Hargrove 00:11:15.15 (85)

 7 143 7427 Dace Ishmael 00:12:37.12 (104)

8 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:04.73 12 192

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7049 Quentin Sloan 00:09:07.79 3

 2 26 7044 Kort Keoppel 00:09:47.92 25

 3 46 7040 Gavin Harris 00:10:15.42 42

 4 64 7041 Calvary Hodam 00:10:33.43 58

 5 72 7052 Walker Wyett 00:10:39.09 64

 6 83 7047 Beckham Redus 00:10:52.99 (71)

 7 102 7038 Ollie Diffee 00:11:21.44 (86)

9 Hefner Middle School 00:10:13.20 10 214

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 7356 Logan Schmitt 00:09:29.69 10

 2 44 7350 Ghael Garcia-Puentes 00:10:11.86 40

 3 51 7347 William Brown 00:10:19.59 47

 4 59 7354 Diego Ortega 00:10:28.75 54

 5 71 7357 Jack Stark 00:10:36.10 63

 6 127 7346 Liam Auter 00:11:59.96 (96)

 7 136 7360 Dawson Stephenson 00:12:29.51 (100)

10 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:10:20.19 10 236

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 7281 Eric Burkhart 00:09:34.60 15

 2 39 7290 Carter Southard 00:10:06.34 37

 3 53 7285 Jaxon Mason 00:10:21.64 48

 4 75 7282 Hunter Deaver 00:10:45.55 66

 5 82 7289 Eli Schwartz 00:10:52.84 70

 6 94 7292 Noah Thetford 00:11:02.24 (82)

 7 104 7288 Arman Savedra 00:11:23.17 (87)



11 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:10:33.41 11 269

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 7068 Max Jacobson 00:09:38.47 17

 2 35 7071 Barrett Koenig 00:09:59.84 34

 3 55 7064 Brightson Clay 00:10:23.48 50

 4 88 7066 Wyatt Deen 00:10:58.17 76

 5 122 7073 Finnick Martin 00:11:47.09 92

 6 126 7076 Kole Yoder 00:11:53.83 (95)

 7 129 7070 Isaiah Kerbo 00:12:04.91 (97)

12 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School 00:10:31.49 7 272

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 7489 Ethyn Burke 00:09:32.23 12

 2 23 7498 Christian Thompson 00:09:45.72 22

 3 78 7500 Evan Wilkes 00:10:47.12 67

 4 93 7494 Cody Julian 00:11:00.81 81

 5 109 7499 Colton Wade 00:11:31.56 90

 6 125 7496 Kai Presley 00:11:53.07 (94)

 7 141 7493 Garyn Howard 00:12:34.84 (102)

13 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:44.25 5 325

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 7205 Connor McManis 00:09:31.71 11

 2 85 7203 Michael Laughton 00:10:56.45 73

 3 90 7212 Samuel Zhou 00:10:59.04 78

 4 91 7198 Gabriel Ewald 00:10:59.95 79

 5 97 7211 Micah Urbanic 00:11:14.07 84

14 Western Oaks Middle School 00:10:59.07 11 352

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 58 7648 Liam De La Rosa Santizo 00:10:28.56 53

 2 67 7667 Omar Salazar Cruz 00:10:34.19 60

 3 80 7651 Taylor Estus 00:10:50.84 69

 4 84 7663 Max Pier 00:10:54.06 72

 5 130 7652 Sebastian Flores 00:12:07.72 98

 6 137 7662 Axel Pier 00:12:31.75 (101)

 7 142 7647 Austin Cochran 00:12:35.00 (103)

15 Mustang South Middle School 00:11:49.63 9 443

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 86 7465 Gunner McElroy 00:10:56.60 74

 2 96 7461 Eli Hill 00:11:13.53 83

 3 106 7464 Joel Juarez 00:11:27.56 88

 4 123 7468 Jagger Wagnon 00:11:47.70 93

 5 156 7463 Keaton Hughey 00:13:42.77 105

 6 159 7460 Aiden Hicks 00:13:50.96 (106)

 7 163 7459 Mateo Hernandez 00:14:36.85 (107)

16 Mustang Central Middle School 00:12:19.73 8 467

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 92 7400 Noah Zodrow 00:11:00.81 80

 2 108 7393 Julian Marquez 00:11:30.73 89

 3 118 7392 Hudson Hull 00:11:43.36 91

 4 131 7394 Brayden Phillips 00:12:10.77 99

 5 165 7385 Cooper Bointy 00:15:12.98 108

 6 166 7387 Dakota Carter 00:15:13.58 (109)

 7 170 7389 Phoenix Frederick 00:16:00.73 (110)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7438 Iker VelascoGomez 7th 00:09:02.20 Mustang North Middle School

2 2 7112 Noah Duran 7th 00:09:05.65 Deer Creek Middle School

3 3 7049 Quentin Sloan 6th 00:09:07.79 Bethany  Middle School

4 4 7256 Cruz Thomas 7th 00:09:08.91 Edmond Cimarron - MS

5 5 7160 Gabriel De Trinidad 7th 00:09:13.18 Edmond Central Middle School

6 6 7532 Drake Long 7th 00:09:16.86 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad



7 7 7244 jackson Miranda 7th 00:09:19.96 Edmond Cimarron - MS

8 8 7590 Chris Cole 7th 00:09:22.76 Piedmont Middle School

9 0 7370 Thomas Quint Murray 7th 00:09:28.40 MIddleberg Middle School

10 9 7317 Easton Bruns 7th 00:09:29.03 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

11 10 7356 Logan Schmitt 6th 00:09:29.69 Hefner Middle School

12 11 7205 Connor McManis 7th 00:09:31.71 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

13 12 7489 Ethyn Burke 7th 00:09:32.23 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

14 13 7318 Beckett Burshek 7th 00:09:32.25 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

15 14 7613 Isaac Smith 7th 00:09:33.06 Piedmont Middle School

16 15 7281 Eric Burkhart 7th 00:09:34.60 Edmond Heartland Middle School

17 16 7156 Patrick Brown 7th 00:09:34.89 Edmond Central Middle School

18 17 7068 Max Jacobson 7th 00:09:38.47 Christian Heritage Middle School

19 18 7620 Jonathon Williams 7th 00:09:40.92 Piedmont Middle School

20 19 7164 Reid Harrison 7th 00:09:43.78 Edmond Central Middle School

21 20 7619 Ryker Velasquez 7th 00:09:44.00 Piedmont Middle School

22 21 7245 Max Moore 7th 00:09:44.67 Edmond Cimarron - MS

23 22 7498 Christian Thompson 7th 00:09:45.72 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

24 23 7125 Jacob Navarro 7th 00:09:45.92 Deer Creek Middle School

25 24 7115 Brayden Hall 7th 00:09:45.96 Deer Creek Middle School

26 25 7044 Kort Keoppel 7th 00:09:47.92 Bethany  Middle School

27 26 7322 Jonah Fairbairn 7th 00:09:49.66 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

28 27 7539 Jacob Ray 6th 00:09:50.94 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

29 28 7600 Aidan Lynch 7th 00:09:51.76 Piedmont Middle School

30 29 7166 Krue Karner 7th 00:09:55.86 Edmond Central Middle School

31 30 7262 Caleb Yearous 7th 00:09:56.90 Edmond Cimarron - MS

32 (31) 7586 Rhett Brown 7th 00:09:57.16 Piedmont Middle School

33 32 7238 William Harris 7th 00:09:57.65 Edmond Cimarron - MS

34 (33) 7603 Sawyer Philips 7th 00:09:57.79 Piedmont Middle School

35 34 7071 Barrett Koenig 7th 00:09:59.84 Christian Heritage Middle School

36 (35) 7231 Ben Ackerman 7th 00:10:00.10 Edmond Cimarron - MS

37 0 7007 Lenny Pewenofkit 6th 00:10:00.72 Anadarko Junior High

38 36 7542 Holden Sarmiento 6th 00:10:02.07 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

39 37 7290 Carter Southard 7th 00:10:06.34 Edmond Heartland Middle School

40 0 7607 Maximus Samuel 7th 00:10:06.96 Piedmont Middle School

41 38 7437 Brady Stahr 7th 00:10:07.30 Mustang North Middle School

42 0 7608 Kallen Schubert 7th 00:10:07.94 Piedmont Middle School

43 39 7541 Rylon Rieger 7th 00:10:10.25 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

44 40 7350 Ghael Garcia-Puentes 6th 00:10:11.86 Hefner Middle School

45 41 7159 Harlan Davies 7th 00:10:13.79 Edmond Central Middle School

46 42 7040 Gavin Harris 6th 00:10:15.42 Bethany  Middle School

47 43 7116 Liam Hamilton 7th 00:10:16.84 Deer Creek Middle School

48 44 7327 Cash Inda 7th 00:10:17.73 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

49 45 7428 John Paul Karpilo 7th 00:10:17.92 Mustang North Middle School

50 46 7435 Wylie Rowe 7th 00:10:19.35 Mustang North Middle School

51 47 7347 William Brown 7th 00:10:19.59 Hefner Middle School

52 0 7615 Bennett Stoltzfus 6th 00:10:20.85 Piedmont Middle School

53 48 7285 Jaxon Mason 7th 00:10:21.64 Edmond Heartland Middle School

54 49 7103 Anis Adu 7th 00:10:22.81 Deer Creek Middle School

55 50 7064 Brightson Clay 7th 00:10:23.48 Christian Heritage Middle School

56 51 7432 Austin Phillips 7th 00:10:25.76 Mustang North Middle School

57 (52) 7124 Dylan Martinez 7th 00:10:26.40 Deer Creek Middle School

58 53 7648 Liam De La Rosa Santizo 6th 00:10:28.56 Western Oaks Middle School

59 54 7354 Diego Ortega 6th 00:10:28.75 Hefner Middle School

60 (55) 7123 Giancarlo Londono 7th 00:10:29.13 Deer Creek Middle School

61 56 7333 Harrison Varner 7th 00:10:29.48 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

62 0 7121 Elijah Lam 7th 00:10:30.62 Deer Creek Middle School

63 (57) 7170 Michael Painton 7th 00:10:31.16 Edmond Central Middle School

64 58 7041 Calvary Hodam 6th 00:10:33.43 Bethany  Middle School

65 0 7610 Peter Shepherd 6th 00:10:34.04 Piedmont Middle School

66 (59) 7325 Wendell Graham 7th 00:10:34.19 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

67 60 7667 Omar Salazar Cruz 7th 00:10:34.19 Western Oaks Middle School



68 0 7113 Cole Engel 7th 00:10:34.94 Deer Creek Middle School

69 (61) 7247 Gavin Ogilbee 7th 00:10:35.95 Edmond Cimarron - MS

70 62 7538 Carson Ray 6th 00:10:36.04 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

71 63 7357 Jack Stark 6th 00:10:36.10 Hefner Middle School

72 64 7052 Walker Wyett 7th 00:10:39.09 Bethany  Middle School

73 0 7599 Lucas Kerber 7th 00:10:43.18 Piedmont Middle School

74 (65) 7528 Aiden Hays 6th 00:10:43.70 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

75 66 7282 Hunter Deaver 7th 00:10:45.55 Edmond Heartland Middle School

76 0 7105 Nathan Anaya 7th 00:10:46.58 Deer Creek Middle School

77 0 7106 Elijah Blake 7th 00:10:47.12 Deer Creek Middle School

78 67 7500 Evan Wilkes 7th 00:10:47.12 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

79 (68) 7529 Nikolas Kalamaras 7th 00:10:47.31 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

80 69 7651 Taylor Estus 6th 00:10:50.84 Western Oaks Middle School

81 0 7523 Sam Dimaggio 7th 00:10:50.97 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

82 70 7289 Eli Schwartz 7th 00:10:52.84 Edmond Heartland Middle School

83 (71) 7047 Beckham Redus 6th 00:10:52.99 Bethany  Middle School

84 72 7663 Max Pier 7th 00:10:54.06 Western Oaks Middle School

85 73 7203 Michael Laughton 7th 00:10:56.45 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

86 74 7465 Gunner McElroy 7th 00:10:56.60 Mustang South Middle School

87 (75) 7316 Andrew Bright 7th 00:10:56.88 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

88 76 7066 Wyatt Deen 7th 00:10:58.17 Christian Heritage Middle School

89 (77) 7151 Eli Arms 7th 00:10:58.17 Edmond Central Middle School

90 78 7212 Samuel Zhou 7th 00:10:59.04 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

91 79 7198 Gabriel Ewald 7th 00:10:59.95 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

92 80 7400 Noah Zodrow 7th 00:11:00.81 Mustang Central Middle School

93 81 7494 Cody Julian 7th 00:11:00.81 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

94 (82) 7292 Noah Thetford 7th 00:11:02.24 Edmond Heartland Middle School

95 0 7594 Colton Gray 6th 00:11:08.57 Piedmont Middle School

96 83 7461 Eli Hill 7th 00:11:13.53 Mustang South Middle School

97 84 7211 Micah Urbanic 7th 00:11:14.07 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

98 (85) 7426 Carter Hargrove 7th 00:11:15.15 Mustang North Middle School

99 0 7530 Bryce Kerr 6th 00:11:15.96 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

100 0 7521 Holden Baxley 6th 00:11:17.14 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

101 0 7324 Henry Ferguson 7th 00:11:20.65 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

102 (86) 7038 Ollie Diffee 7th 00:11:21.44 Bethany  Middle School

103 0 7046 Wyatt Mortz 6th 00:11:22.44 Bethany  Middle School

104 (87) 7288 Arman Savedra 7th 00:11:23.17 Edmond Heartland Middle School

105 0 7283 Owen Jackson 7th 00:11:24.08 Edmond Heartland Middle School

106 88 7464 Joel Juarez 7th 00:11:27.56 Mustang South Middle School

107 0 7329 Lucas Spaid 7th 00:11:30.49 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

108 89 7393 Julian Marquez 7th 00:11:30.73 Mustang Central Middle School

109 90 7499 Colton Wade 7th 00:11:31.56 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

110 0 7036 Jesse Deupree 6th 00:11:31.61 Bethany  Middle School

111 0 7154 Kelton Blad 7th 00:11:31.99 Edmond Central Middle School

112 0 7591 Reed Cundiff 6th 00:11:33.82 Piedmont Middle School

113 0 7165 Barrett John 8th 00:11:35.52 Edmond Central Middle School

114 0 7595 Aidan Hanson 7th 00:11:38.55 Piedmont Middle School

115 0 7536 Orie Peugh 7th 00:11:39.81 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

116 0 7323 Colt Farrow 7th 00:11:40.47 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

117 0 7051 Charlie Thompson 7th 00:11:41.34 Bethany  Middle School

118 91 7392 Hudson Hull 7th 00:11:43.36 Mustang Central Middle School

119 0 7169 Zachary Noyes 7th 00:11:43.75 Edmond Central Middle School

120 0 7314 Sam Acevedo 7th 00:11:44.90 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

121 0 7527 Hudson Harris 6th 00:11:46.14 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

122 92 7073 Finnick Martin 7th 00:11:47.09 Christian Heritage Middle School

123 93 7468 Jagger Wagnon 7th 00:11:47.70 Mustang South Middle School

124 0 7365 Jeremy Franklin 6th 00:11:48.60 Independence Charter Middle School

125 (94) 7496 Kai Presley 7th 00:11:53.07 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

126 (95) 7076 Kole Yoder 7th 00:11:53.83 Christian Heritage Middle School

127 (96) 7346 Liam Auter 7th 00:11:59.96 Hefner Middle School

128 0 7606 Jacob Ruvalcaba 7th 00:12:03.62 Piedmont Middle School



129 (97) 7070 Isaiah Kerbo 7th 00:12:04.91 Christian Heritage Middle School

130 98 7652 Sebastian Flores 7th 00:12:07.72 Western Oaks Middle School

131 99 7394 Brayden Phillips 7th 00:12:10.77 Mustang Central Middle School

132 0 7067 Jack Evans 7th 00:12:15.81 Christian Heritage Middle School

133 0 7048 Huck Schoenfeldt 6th 00:12:19.36 Bethany  Middle School

134 0 7522 Garrett Bruehl 7th 00:12:22.89 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

135 0 7063 Jonah Baldwin 7th 00:12:25.20 Christian Heritage Middle School

136 (100) 7360 Dawson Stephenson 7th 00:12:29.51 Hefner Middle School

137 (101) 7662 Axel Pier 6th 00:12:31.75 Western Oaks Middle School

138 0 7075 Joshua Vu 7th 00:12:32.36 Christian Heritage Middle School

139 0 7039 Owen Fine 7th 00:12:33.31 Bethany  Middle School

140 0 7520 Wiley Akins 6th 00:12:34.58 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

141 (102) 7493 Garyn Howard 7th 00:12:34.84 Newcastle Middle/Jr.High School

142 (103) 7647 Austin Cochran 6th 00:12:35.00 Western Oaks Middle School

143 (104) 7427 Dace Ishmael 7th 00:12:37.12 Mustang North Middle School

144 0 7670 Ishob Toney 7th 00:12:40.44 Western Oaks Middle School

145 0 7349 Alexander Gannon 6th 00:12:43.09 Hefner Middle School

146 0 7617 Jacob Tucker 7th 00:12:54.19 Piedmont Middle School

147 0 7348 Santiago Gallegos-Velasco 7th 00:13:04.19 Hefner Middle School

148 0 7537 Kent Poole 7th 00:13:08.42 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

149 0 7616 Beckett Stowe 6th 00:13:11.75 Piedmont Middle School

150 0 7659 Juan (JC) Martinez 7th 00:13:23.36 Western Oaks Middle School

151 0 7359 Javen Stephens 6th 00:13:24.81 Hefner Middle School

152 0 7531 Ethan Khalili 7th 00:13:26.01 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

153 0 7602 Tyson Pelley 6th 00:13:26.88 Piedmont Middle School

154 0 7601 Kody Mills 7th 00:13:29.19 Piedmont Middle School

155 0 7286 Liam Morey 7th 00:13:41.01 Edmond Heartland Middle School

156 105 7463 Keaton Hughey 7th 00:13:42.77 Mustang South Middle School

157 0 7618 Dylan Tuter 7th 00:13:43.39 Piedmont Middle School

158 0 7366 Owen Green 7th 00:13:45.84 Independence Charter Middle School

159 (106) 7460 Aiden Hicks 7th 00:13:50.96 Mustang South Middle School

160 0 7280 Grayson Arnold 7th 00:13:52.56 Edmond Heartland Middle School

161 0 7524 Declan Dubose 6th 00:14:03.95 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

162 0 7065 Maxwell Costner 8th 00:14:25.15 Christian Heritage Middle School

163 (107) 7459 Mateo Hernandez 7th 00:14:36.85 Mustang South Middle School

164 0 7598 Shadid Kabir 7th 00:14:58.76 Piedmont Middle School

165 108 7385 Cooper Bointy 7th 00:15:12.98 Mustang Central Middle School

166 (109) 7387 Dakota Carter 7th 00:15:13.58 Mustang Central Middle School

167 0 7458 Judah Flores 7th 00:15:31.07 Mustang South Middle School

168 0 7674 Hugo Zelaya 7th 00:15:43.39 Western Oaks Middle School

169 0 7433 Johnny Phung 7th 00:15:52.67 Mustang North Middle School

170 (110) 7389 Phoenix Frederick 7th 00:16:00.73 Mustang Central Middle School

171 0 7330 Nikelya Stevenson 7th 00:16:03.65 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

172 0 7583 Luke Baker 6th 00:16:04.61 Piedmont Middle School

173 0 7535 James Pemberton 6th 00:16:47.15 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

174 0 7596 Christian Hosmer 7th 00:17:05.54 Piedmont Middle School

175 0 7391 Cooper Hardesty 7th 00:17:23.24 Mustang Central Middle School

176 0 7456 Ethan Benham 7th 00:17:25.05 Mustang South Middle School

177 0 7004 Andrez Cooper 6th 00:17:54.45 Anadarko Junior High

178 0 7645 Aiden Boydston 6th 00:18:01.14 Western Oaks Middle School

179 0 7010 Gavin Yeahquo 6th 00:18:31.46 Anadarko Junior High

180 0 7364 Cormac Buxton 7th 00:18:59.11 Independence Charter Middle School

181 0 7614 Grayson Stambaugh 7th 00:19:48.79 Piedmont Middle School


